57,32

02:04,52

1500m
04:57,19

dalka

626
614

trojskok
12,70

11,64

=N
=
=

8,63
8,91
9,05

Listl

Tabulky 2007 — hala

Birnbaum
Bubenicek

Nyvlt
Cmiral

Cesal

Cmiral

Cesal

Birnbaum
Jelinek

Birnbaum
Bubenicek

Jelinek

Melnic¢uk

Zeny, juniorky, dorostenky

muZi, juniori, dorostenci

Jifi
Lukas

Zbynek
Pavel

David

Pavel

Martin

Jifi
Jan

Jifi
Lukas

Jan

David

90679
10689

121288
150985

10290

150985

220288

90679
100480

90679
10689

100480

170189

Hamplova

Eva

Minarc¢ikova Nikola
Doskocilova Denisa

280185
130189
240790

Stranka 1

100207
100207

100207
100207

100207

100207

100207

100207
100207

100207
100207

100207

120107

100207
100207
100207

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Praha

Dréazd’any
Drazd’any
Drazd’any



trojskok
10,37

10,27

vyska
140

Hamplova
Doskocilova
Kommova

Hamplova
Minarc¢ikova
Doskocilova

Hamplova
Doskocilova
Kommova

Praska

Buchlova

Hamplova
Kommova

Hamplova
Doskocilova
Kommova

Praska
Hamplova

Kommova

Eva
Denisa
Lucie

Eva
Nikola
Denisa

Eva
Denisa
Lucie

Vendulka

Helena

Eva
Lucie

Eva
Denisa
Lucie

Vendulka
Eva

Lucie

Listl

280185
240790
300488

280185
130189
240790

280185
240790
300488

300176

141087

280185
300488

280185
240790
300488

300176
280185

300488

Stranka 2

120107
120107
120107

100207
100207
100207

120107
120107
120107

100207

100207

100207
100207

60207
100207
100207

100207
100207

100207

Praha
Praha
Praha

Drazd’any
Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Praha
Praha
Praha

Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Praha
Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Dréazd’any



=N
=
=

8,02
8,64
9,23
9,74

145
135
130

Melnic¢uk
Prochazka
Krsek
Dvorak

Prochazka
Krsek

Melnic¢uk
Krsek
Dvorak

Melnic¢uk
Prochézka

Melnic¢uk

Melnic¢uk
Prochazka
Krsek

Moravcova
Polivkova

Polivkova

Moravcova
Polivkova

Listl

starsi Zdci
Petr 90892
Jakub 70792
Daniel 21293
Lubos 280692
Jakub 70792
Daniel 21293
Petr 90892
Daniel 21293
Lubos 280692
Petr 90892
Jakub 70792
Petr 90892
Petr 90892
Jakub 70792
Daniel 21293
starSi Zakyné
Michaela 90192
Michaela 310193
Michaela 310193
Michaela 90192
Michaela 310193

Stranka 3

81207
170107
170107
170107

151207
100207

81207
170107
170107

81207
151207

100207

190207
190207
190207

100207
81207

100207

100207
81207

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Dréazd’any

Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Drazd’any

Litvinov
Litvinov
Litvinov

Drazd’any
Praha

Drazd’any

Drazd’any
Praha



600 m

02:20,00

800 m

03:03,57

dalka
410
366

Polivkova

Polivkova

Moravcova
Polivkova

Polivkova

Tomas

Tomas

Tomas

Orctova
Melcrova
Vlaskova
Hoskova
Polivkova
Koczka
Kytyrova
Plevova

Orctova
Hoskova
Koczka

Listl

Michaela 310193
Michaela 310193
Michaela 90192
Michaela 310193
Michaela 310193
mladsi Zaci
Slezak 220895
Slezak 220895
Slezak 220895
mladsi Zakyné
Monika 60594
Alexandra 30596
Klara 30596
Emilie 150195
Daniela 20897
Barbora 230196
Michaela 71298
Zuzana 260496
Monika 60594
Emilie 150195
Barbora 230196

Stranka 4

140207

151207

100207
100207

100207

100207

100207

170107

151207
81206
81207

170107
81207

140207
81207

140207

151207
140207
100207

Praha

Praha

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Drazd’any

Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Drazd’any



300 m
45,61
51,63
58,02
60,32
64,32

600 m

02:09,35
02:33,05
02:33,37

800 m
03:48,13
03:08,09

1500 m
07:25,13
07:25,60

Orctova
Melcrova
Hoskova
Polivkova
Kytyrova

Melcrova

Polivkova
Plevova

Melcrova
Polivkova

Plevova
Polivkova
Hoskova

Melcrova
Koczka

Hoskova

Monika
Alexandra
Emilie
Daniela
Michaela

Alexandra

Daniela
Zuzana

Alexandra
Daniela

Zuzana

Daniela

Emilie

Alexandra
Barbora

Emilie

Listl

60594
30596
150195
20897
71298

30596

20897
260496

30596
20897

260496

20897

150195

30596
230196

150195

Stranka 5

81207
81207
170107
100207
81207

140207

140207
140207

151207
81207

170107

170107

140207

100207
100207

190207

Praha
Praha
Praha
Drazd’any
Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha

Drazd’any
Drazd’any

Litvinov
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